SECO-LARM
®
U.S.A., Inc.
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA, 92606
Copyright © 2017 SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. or their respective owners.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to
change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints. Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800  Fax: (949) 261-7326
Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_SS-09x_171211.docx
Dimensions:
                           Installation
Hole
Ø
7
/ 8
"
(2
2m
m
)
13/4" (45mm)
Ø
1
1
/ 1
6
"
(1
8m
m
)
Ø3/4" (19mm)
3/8" (9mm)
7/8" (22mm) 3/8" (9mm)
Accessories:
Tubular Key Lock Switches
Ordering Information:
Key # SS-090 SS-095 SS-090-1H0 SS-090KN
1300 SS-090-2H0 SS-095-1H0 SS-090-1H0 SS-090KN-0
1301 SS-090-2H1 SS-095-1H1 N/A SS-090KN-1
1302 SS-090-2H2 SS-095-1H2 N/A SS-090KN-2
1303 SS-090-2H3 SS-095-1H3 N/A SS-090KN-3
1304 SS-090-2H4 SS-095-1H4 N/A SS-090KN-4
1305 SS-090-2H5 SS-095-1H5 N/A SS-090KN-5
1306 SS-090-2H6 SS-095-1H6 N/A SS-090KN-6
1307 SS-090-2H7 SS-095-1H7 N/A SS-090KN-7
1308 SS-090-2H8 SS-095-1H8 N/A SS-090KN-8
1309 SS-090-2H9 SS-095-1H9 N/A SS-090KN-9
1310 SS-090-2HX SS-095-1HX N/A SS-090KN-X
SS-090
Shunt ON/OFF, 2 Terminals, SPST
SS-090-1H0
Shunt ON/OFF, 2 Terminals, SPST
SS-095
Momentary ON, Shunt OFF, 2 Terminals, SPST
SS-090KN
Spare/Replacement keys
 Features:
• Patented "see-saw" design assures reliable, automatically
self-adjusted contact at all times
• Patented "pick-proof" construction stops lock picking
• Chrome-plated zinc alloy housing for durability
• Silver-plated contacts with anti-sulfurating treatment
• Silicone coating on contacts for resistance to water,
steam, heat, and toxic chemicals
• Fiber-bakelite base highly resistant to heat
• Round terminals allow for either solder or
crimp connections
Specifications:
Model SS-090 SS-090-1H0 SS-095
Operation
Maintained
ON/OFF
Maintained
ON/OFF
Maintained OFF,
springs back
from ON
Key
removal
ON and OFF
position
OFF position
only
OFF position
only
Keyhole
ON/OFF
position
Contact
rating
2A@12VDC
OF F (N.O.)
ON (N.C.)
3
0
60
OFF (N.O.)
ON (N.C.)
3
0
60
OFF (N.O.)
ON (N.C.)
3
0
60
SS-199Q
Slimline plate with
3/4" (19mm) "D" hole
SS-299Q
Single-gang plate with
3/4" (19mm) "D" hole
SS-095 SS-090KN